Tipo di punto
Type of fastener
0Indice di modifica
Upgrade number
cod. 195MPNC1
PNC1
Via Foresto, 42 - 31058 SUSEGANA  (TV)  ITALY
e-mail: omer@omer.it       www.omer.it

143
129
MEDIUM NAILS
magnetic
tip
a1
119
120
121
130
128
LARGE NAILS
Indice di modifica
Upgrade numberPNC1 cod. 195MPNC1 0
Ref. No. Part No. Description
125 2MPNC1-A125 O-Ring
128 2MPNC1-A128 Driver Guide
126 2MPNC1-A126 Driver Guide
129 2MPNC1-A129 Driver Guide
130 2MPNC1-A130 Rod
144 2MPNC1-A144 Magnetic tip  (Finish nail)
124 2MPNC1-A124 Spacer Rod
127 2MPNC1-A127 Packing
143 2MPNC1-A143 Magnetic tip
123 2MPNC1-A123 Hammer Tip
117 2MPNC1-A117 Air Plug
119 2MPNC1-A119 Driver Guide
101 2MDB1564-A101 Bolt Assy
102 2MPNC1-A102 Cap
105 2MPNC1-A105 Collar
106 2MPNC1-A106 O-Ring
103 2MPNC1-A103 Packing
107 2MPNC1-A107 Cylinder Spacer
109 2MPNC1-A109 Seal
110 2MPNC1-A110 Cylinder
111 2MPNC1-A111 O-Ring
112 2MPNC1-A112 O-Ring
114 2MPNC1-A114 O-Ring
115 2MPNC1-A115 Bumper
108 2MPNC1-A108 O-Ring
116 2MPNC1-A116 Body
118 2MCN3165-A304 Dust Cover
113 2MPNC1-A113 Driver Unit
104 2MPNC1-A104 O-Ring
121 2MPNC1-A121 Spring
120 2MPNC1-A120 Belleville Washer
122 2MPNC1-A122 Guide Block
b.
  F
LA
T